W1736 Overarm Router

| |
| |

|
l |
| |
| NN
| 374 375 o8 879 |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

37-7

Lo

w
i

7

38B

47
38C

44

-20-



W1736 Overarm Router

REF  PART # DESCRIPTION REF  PART # DESCRIPTION

1 XPSB70M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 45 28 X1736028 PIN ADJUSTMENT KNOB M8-1.25
2 XPLWO6M LOCK WASHER 10MM 29 X1736029 SHAFT

3 X1736003 SUPPORT ARM 30 XPSB23M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12

4 X1736004 RUBBER GASKET 31 XPLWOZM LOCK WASHER 4MM

5 X1736005 TABLE 32 X1736032 HEAD CLAMP

6 XPSO2M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 x 12 33 X1736033 HEAD

8 X1736008 CORD CLAMP 5/8 34 XPSS34M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 16

9 XPSB64M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25 35 X1736035 FRONT GUARD

10 XPLWO6M LOCK WASHER 10MM 36 X1736036 SAFETY GUARD

11 XPLNO5M LOCK NUT M10-1.5 37 X1736037 FOOT SWITCH ASSEMBLY

12 X1736012 ROUND ADJUSTMENT NUT 371 X1736037-1 | AIR HOSE 4 X 6 X 325MM

13 X1736013 RUBBER WASHER 11MM 37-2 | X1736037-2 | AIR HOSE 4 X 6 X 300MM
14 X1736014 SHAFT SCREW M10-1.5 X 360 37-3 | X1736037-3 | MUFFLER 1/4"

15 X1736015 SIDE GUARD 37-4 | X1736037-4 | FOOT SWITCH CONTROL VALVE
16 XPFHO7M FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 10 37-5 | X1736037-5 |SLIP JOINT 1/4" (4 X 6)

17 XPRPO7M ROLL PIN 6 X 20 37-6 | X1736037-6 | ALIGN JOINT 1/4" (4 X 6)
18 X1736018 AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 37-7 | X1736037-7 | ALIGN JOINT 1/4" (5 X 8)
18-1 X1736018-1 | UPPER FLOW CONTROL VALVE 37-8 | X1736037-8 |AIR HOSE 5 X 8 X 30

18-3 | X1736018-3 | LOWER FLOW CONTROL VALVE 37-9 | X1736037-9 | QUICK JOINT 8MM

18-4 | X1736018-4 | CYLINDER NUT M10-1.25 38A X1736038A | INSERT COVER ONE 4.2
18-5 | X1736018-5 | QUICK JOINT (4 X 6) 38B X1736038B | INSERT COVER TWO 3.5
18-6 | X1736018-6 | ELBOW (4 X 6) 38C X1736038C | INSERT COVER THREE 3.328
18-7 | X1736018-7 | UNION 38D X1736038D | INSERT COVER FOUR 3.25
19 X1736019 IMMOVABLE NUT M20-1.5 39 X1736039 CONSTRAINT

20 X1736020 O-RING 11 X 1.5MM 40 X1736040 PLASTIC WASHER 5MM

21 X1736021 IMMOBILE NUT 41 X1736041 THUMB SCREW M5-.8 X 10
22 XPR54M INT RETAINING RING 15MM 42 XPSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
23 X1736023 BUSHING 43 XPLW0O4M LOCK WASHER 8MM

24 X1736024 IMMOBILE HEAD BASE 44 X1736044 MACHINE ID LABEL

25A X1736025A | TABLE PIN 3/16", 1/4" 45 XLABELO1 SAFETY GLASSES LABEL
25B X1736025B | TABLE PIN 5/16", 3/8" 46 XLABELO8 READ MANUAL LABEL

25C X1736025C | TABLE PIN 7/16", 1/2" 47 X1736047 SHOP FOX LOGO LABEL

26 XPFH14M FLAT HD CAP SCR M10-1.5 X 25 48 X1736048 LUBRICATION NOTICE LABEL
27 X1736027 SHAFT SCREW M8-1.25 X 190 49 X1736049 GUARD CAUTION LABEL

-21-




